L DCR                   Is                  IrPART NO.  (uH) (   ) MAX (Adc) (Adc)
SIS136-1R0 1.0 0.012 20.0 8.60
SIS136-2R2 2.2 0.016 16.0 7.10
SIS136-3R3 3.3 0.018 14.0 6.20
SIS136-5R6 5.6 0.025 12.0 5.30
SIS136-100 10 0.036 10.0 4.30
SIS136-150 15 0.041 8.0 4.00
SIS136-220 22 0.054 7.0 3.50
SIS136-330 33 0.075 5.5 3.00
SIS136-470 47 0.100 4.5 2.60
SIS136-680 68 0.150 3.5 2.30
SIS136-101 100 0.218 3.0 1.80
SIS136-151 150 0.287 2.6 1.50
SIS136-221 220 0.437 2.4 1.20
SIS136-331 330 0.644 1.9 1.00
SIS136-471 470 0.977 1.4 0.82
SIS136-681 680 1.380 1.2 0.72
SIS136-102 1000 2.070 1.0 0.56
Tolerance of inductance
1.0~1000uH 2
L<10% at I
T<45   at Ir